



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: KA20180099

Counties: CITYWIDE

Letting Date: November 26, 2018

District(s): 0000

Call Order: 005

Project(s): STP - 8888(488)

Contract Time: 365 CALENDAR DAYS

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: Citywide Culvert Maintenance

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(1) ANCHOR CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION		(2) CAPITAL PAVING OF DC, INC.		(3) FORT MYER CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION:	0001	Initial Group	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0005	108002	(1)	34,600.00000	34,600.00	60,000.00000	60,000.00	32,000.00000	32,000.00
	Mobilization	LS						
0010	108012	(1)	38,000.00000	38,000.00	65,000.00000	65,000.00	38,000.00000	38,000.00
	Engineer's Field Facilities	LS						
0015	201993	2,000.000	5.75000	11,500.00	10.00000	20,000.00	7.25000	14,500.00
	Clear and Grub Special Item - SY -	SY						
0020	202002	150.000	59.00000	8,850.00	66.00000	9,900.00	81.04000	12,156.00
	Common Excavation	CY						
0025	202004	100.000	80.00000	8,000.00	70.00000	7,000.00	93.00000	9,300.00
	Hard Surface Pavement Excavation	CY						
0030	204004	120.000	85.00000	10,200.00	85.00000	10,200.00	55.00000	6,600.00
	Borrow Embankment Fill	CY						



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: KA20180099

Counties: CITYWIDE

Letting Date: November 26, 2018

District(s): 0000

Call Order: 005

Project(s): STP - 8888(488)

Contract Time: 365 CALENDAR DAYS

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: Citywide Culvert Maintenance

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) ANCHOR CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION		(2) CAPITAL PAVING OF DC, INC.		(3) FORT MYER CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	Initial Group	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0035 205002	100.000 Structure Excavation CY	85.00000	8,500.00	85.00000	8,500.00	81.00000	8,100.00
0040 206002	60.000 Structure Backfill CY	166.00000	9,960.00	80.00000	4,800.00	90.00000	5,400.00
0045 207002	350.000 Trench Excavation and Backfill CY	36.00000	12,600.00	85.00000	29,750.00	78.00000	27,300.00
0050 207004	30.000 Trench Undercut Excavation CY	118.00000	3,540.00	75.00000	2,250.00	98.00000	2,940.00
0055 402010	100.000 HMA Surface Course, 12.5 mm TON	206.00000	20,600.00	140.00000	14,000.00	287.00000	28,700.00
0060 403002	500.000 Tack Coat SY	4.50000	2,250.00	1.00000	500.00	1.21000	605.00



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: KA20180099

Counties: CITYWIDE

Letting Date: November 26, 2018

District(s): 0000

Call Order: 005

Project(s): STP - 8888(488)

Contract Time: 365 CALENDAR DAYS

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: Citywide Culvert Maintenance

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(1) ANCHOR CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION		(2) CAPITAL PAVING OF DC, INC.		(3) FORT MYER CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION:	0001	Initial Group	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0065	407002	20.000	217.00000	4,340.00	200.00000	4,000.00	368.00000	7,360.00
	Asphalt Patching, HMA Surface Course, 12.5 mm	TON						
0070	408002	25.000	259.00000	6,475.00	240.00000	6,000.00	382.00000	9,550.00
	Repair-Replace HMA Surface Course, 12.5 mm	TON						
0075	410002	500.000	27.50000	13,750.00	6.00000	3,000.00	14.60000	7,300.00
	Pavement Profiling (Milling)	SY						
0080	414002	575.000	27.00000	15,525.00	11.00000	6,325.00	9.50000	5,462.50
	Crack Sealing	LF						
0085	507006	100.000	1,810.00000	181,000.00	1,760.00000	176,000.00	966.00000	96,600.00
	Stone Masonry Wall	CY						



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: KA20180099

Counties: CITYWIDE

Letting Date: November 26, 2018

District(s): 0000

Call Order: 005

Project(s): STP - 8888(488)

Contract Time: 365 CALENDAR DAYS

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: Citywide Culvert Maintenance

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) ANCHOR CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION		(2) CAPITAL PAVING OF DC, INC.		(3) FORT MYER CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	Initial Group	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0090 507010	30.000 Standard PCC Coping CY	510.00000	15,300.00	775.00000	23,250.00	2,400.00000	72,000.00
0095 602006	50.000 Stone Foundation Protection TON	202.00000	10,100.00	405.00000	20,250.00	86.00000	4,300.00
0100 602010	315.000 LID Splash Stone, RipRap CY	128.00000	40,320.00	490.00000	154,350.00	183.00000	57,645.00
0105 603044	60.000 Remove W Beam/Thrie Beam Guiderail LF	24.50000	1,470.00	95.00000	5,700.00	14.40000	864.00
0110 603046	275.000 Reset W Beam/Thrie Beam Guiderail LF	41.50000	11,412.50	70.00000	19,250.00	29.00000	7,975.00



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: KA20180099

Counties: CITYWIDE

Letting Date: November 26, 2018

District(s): 0000

Call Order: 005

Project(s): STP - 8888(488)

Contract Time: 365 CALENDAR DAYS

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: Citywide Culvert Maintenance

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(1) ANCHOR CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION		(2) CAPITAL PAVING OF DC, INC.		(3) FORT MYER CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	Initial Group		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0115 604993	2.000		3,550.00000	7,100.00	215.00000	430.00	4,700.00000	9,400.00
Miscellaneous Fencing Special Item - EACH -	EACH							
0120 605006	20.000		77.00000	1,540.00	75.00000	1,500.00	105.00000	2,100.00
PCC Sidewalk, 4 Inch	SY							
0125 605018	80.000		86.00000	6,880.00	95.00000	7,600.00	132.00000	10,560.00
Repair-Replace PCC Sidewalk, 4 Inch	SY							
0130 606004	220.000		55.00000	12,100.00	45.00000	9,900.00	42.75000	9,405.00
PCC Curb and/or Gutter	LF							
0135 608004	8.000		932.00000	7,456.00	510.00000	4,080.00	576.00000	4,608.00
Remove Tree and Stump 6 to 12 Inch Dia.	EACH							



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: KA20180099

Counties: CITYWIDE

Letting Date: November 26, 2018

District(s): 0000

Call Order: 005

Project(s): STP - 8888(488)

Contract Time: 365 CALENDAR DAYS

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: Citywide Culvert Maintenance

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(1) ANCHOR CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION		(2) CAPITAL PAVING OF DC, INC.		(3) FORT MYER CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	Initial Group		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0140	608006	6.000	1,310.00000	7,860.00	1,140.00000	6,840.00	1,130.40000	6,782.40
	Remove Tree and Stump 12 to 18 Inch Dia.	EACH						
0145	608008	6.000	2,020.00000	12,120.00	2,150.00000	12,900.00	2,053.00000	12,318.00
	Remove Tree and Stump 18 to 24 Inch Dia.	EACH						
0150	608010	3.000	2,480.00000	7,440.00	3,630.00000	10,890.00	2,900.00000	8,700.00
	Remove Tree and Stump 24 to 30 Inch Dia.	EACH						
0155	608012	3.000	3,620.00000	10,860.00	5,230.00000	15,690.00	4,710.00000	14,130.00
	Remove Tree and Stump 30 to 36 Inch Dia.	EACH						
0160	608014	3.000	4,250.00000	12,750.00	6,090.00000	18,270.00	5,554.50000	16,663.50
	Remove Tree and Stump 36 to 42 Inch Dia.	EACH						



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: KA20180099

Counties: CITYWIDE

Letting Date: November 26, 2018

District(s): 0000

Call Order: 005

Project(s): STP - 8888(488)

Contract Time: 365 CALENDAR DAYS

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: Citywide Culvert Maintenance

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(1) ANCHOR CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION		(2) CAPITAL PAVING OF DC, INC.		(3) FORT MYER CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION:	0001	Initial Group	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0165	612002	(1)	49,500.00000	49,500.00	50,000.00000	50,000.00	235,000.00000	235,000.00
	Maintenance of Highway Traffic	LS						
0170	612010	24.000	81.50000	1,956.00	80.00000	1,920.00	192.00000	4,608.00
	Temporary Construction Sign Supports	EACH						
0175	612014	100.000	156.00000	15,600.00	24.00000	2,400.00	40.00000	4,000.00
	Construction Warning and Detour Signs	SF						
0180	612028	6.000	278.00000	1,668.00	180.00000	1,080.00	356.00000	2,136.00
	Type III PVC Barricade	EACH						
0185	612034	30.000	80.50000	2,415.00	80.00000	2,400.00	75.50000	2,265.00
	Traffic Drums	EACH						



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: KA20180099

Counties: CITYWIDE

Letting Date: November 26, 2018

District(s): 0000

Call Order: 005

Project(s): STP - 8888(488)

Contract Time: 365 CALENDAR DAYS

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: Citywide Culvert Maintenance

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(1) ANCHOR CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION		(2) CAPITAL PAVING OF DC, INC.		(3) FORT MYER CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	Initial Group		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0190 612100	2.000 Portable Changeable Message Sign EACH		3,780.00000	7,560.00	2,000.00000	4,000.00	15,000.00000	30,000.00
0195 616022	50.000 Traffic Sign Panels SF		23.50000	1,175.00	60.00000	3,000.00	31.45000	1,572.50
0200 618002	(1) Erosion and Sediment Control LS		25,300.00000	25,300.00	23,000.00000	23,000.00	15,000.00000	15,000.00
0205 701085	10.000 Structures Construction Special Item - EACH - 205013 - Dewatering Basin EACH		3,600.00000	36,000.00	1,705.00000	17,050.00	3,200.00000	32,000.00
0210 701087	30.000 Structures Construction Special Item - LF - 205009 - Temporary Stream Diversion Dike LF		150.00000	4,500.00	175.00000	5,250.00	735.00000	22,050.00



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: KA20180099

Counties: CITYWIDE

Letting Date: November 26, 2018

District(s): 0000

Call Order: 005

Project(s): STP - 8888(488)

Contract Time: 365 CALENDAR DAYS

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: Citywide Culvert Maintenance

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(1) ANCHOR CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION		(2) CAPITAL PAVING OF DC, INC.		(3) FORT MYER CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	Initial Group		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0215 701097	50.000		168.00000	8,400.00	235.00000	11,750.00	291.00000	14,550.00
Structures Construction Special Item - SY - 220001 - RipRap Channel Protection								
0220 701099	110.000		174.00000	19,140.00	250.00000	27,500.00	200.00000	22,000.00
Structures Construction Special Item - TON - 602009 - Class I RipRap - As per section 803.09 of the DDOT Gold Book								
0225 701099	55.000		103.00000	5,665.00	275.00000	15,125.00	216.50000	11,907.50
Structures Construction Special Item - TON - 602011 - Class II RipRap - As per section 803.09 of the DDOT Gold Book								



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: KA20180099

Counties: CITYWIDE

Letting Date: November 26, 2018

District(s): 0000

Call Order: 005

Project(s): STP - 8888(488)

Contract Time: 365 CALENDAR DAYS

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: Citywide Culvert Maintenance

Line No / Item ID		Quantity and Units	(1) ANCHOR CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION		(2) CAPITAL PAVING OF DC, INC.		(3) FORT MYER CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION:	0001	Initial Group	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0230	701099	30.000	109.00000	3,270.00	280.00000	8,400.00	265.50000	7,965.00
	Structures Construction Special Item - TON - 602013 - Class III RipRap - As per section 803.09 of the DDOT Gold Book							
0235	703006	15.000	1,660.00000	24,900.00	1,500.00000	22,500.00	6,000.00000	90,000.00
	PCC Pier-Abutment-Wall							
0240	703020	1.000	2,790.00000	2,790.00	2,000.00000	2,000.00	12,000.00000	12,000.00
	PCC Culvert							
0245	706002	500.000	31.50000	15,750.00	700.00000	350,000.00	240.00000	120,000.00
	Miscellaneous Metalwork							
0250	708002	20.000	125.00000	2,500.00	160.00000	3,200.00	132.00000	2,640.00
	Stone Masonry, Class A							



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: KA20180099

Counties: CITYWIDE

Letting Date: November 26, 2018

District(s): 0000

Call Order: 005

Project(s): STP - 8888(488)

Contract Time: 365 CALENDAR DAYS

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: Citywide Culvert Maintenance

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) ANCHOR CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION		(2) CAPITAL PAVING OF DC, INC.		(3) FORT MYER CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	Initial Group	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0255 708004	20.000 Stone Masonry, Class B CF	120.00000	2,400.00	80.00000	1,600.00	144.00000	2,880.00
0260 708006	20.000 Stone Masonry, Class C CF	115.00000	2,300.00	69.00000	1,380.00	156.00000	3,120.00
0265 708008	20.000 Stone Masonry, Class D CF	113.00000	2,260.00	60.00000	1,200.00	168.00000	3,360.00
0270 708010	50.000 Reset Stone Masonry CF	95.50000	4,775.00	115.00000	5,750.00	120.00000	6,000.00
0275 708012	1,650.000 Repoint Stone Masonry LF	24.00000	39,600.00	15.00000	24,750.00	36.00000	59,400.00
0280 709006	100.000 Pipe Handrail LF	85.00000	8,500.00	482.00000	48,200.00	360.00000	36,000.00



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: KA20180099

Counties: CITYWIDE

Letting Date: November 26, 2018

District(s): 0000

Call Order: 005

Project(s): STP - 8888(488)

Contract Time: 365 CALENDAR DAYS

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: Citywide Culvert Maintenance

Line No / Item ID		(1) ANCHOR CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION		(2) CAPITAL PAVING OF DC, INC.		(3) FORT MYER CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units						
SECTION:	0001 Initial Group	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0285	716004 175.000 Repair Type 1 -Concrete Repair SF	49.00000	8,575.00	85.00000	14,875.00	144.00000	25,200.00
0290	716006 700.000 Repair Type 2 - Concrete Patch SF	43.00000	30,100.00	100.00000	70,000.00	192.00000	134,400.00
0295	716008 300.000 Repair Type 3 - Crack Repair LF	39.50000	11,850.00	110.00000	33,000.00	180.00000	54,000.00
Section Totals:		\$892,847.50		\$1,489,455.00		\$1,503,378.40	
Life Cycle Costs:							
Section Total with LCC:		\$892,847.50		\$1,489,455.00		\$1,503,378.40	
Contract Item Totals		\$892,847.50		\$1,489,455.00		\$1,503,378.40	
Contract Time Totals							
Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: KA20180099

Counties: CITYWIDE

Letting Date: November 26, 2018

District(s): 0000

Call Order: 005

Project(s): STP - 8888(488)

Contract Time: 365 CALENDAR DAYS

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: Citywide Culvert Maintenance

Contract Grand Totals

\$892,847.50

\$1,489,455.00

1,503,378.40

() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum